
GOLDEN BEAR 2 MILE FS BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Tulare Western 00:12:39 48

2 Redwood (Visalia) 00:12:55 66

3 Washington Union 00:13:17 72

4 Selma 00:13:45 97

5 Dinuba 00:15:09 122

6 Golden West 00:15:39 140

7 Woodlake 00:15:54 154

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Hoover 00:14:03 3

Delano 00:14:14 1
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GOLDEN BEAR 2 MILE FS BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Tulare Western 00:12:39 9 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 254 Cori Rosales 00:11:56.14 4

2 5 258 Jeremiah Velazquez 00:12:02.30 5

3 11 253 Elijah Padroz 00:12:53.07 11

4 13 251 Eric Esparza 00:13:01.77 13

5 15 255 Lorenzo Ruiz 00:13:23.06 15

6 16 252 Nicolai Garcia 00:13:32.67 (16)

7 17 250 Agustin Cruz 00:13:33.41 (17)

2 Redwood (Visalia) 00:12:55 8 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 232 Max Arreola 00:11:13.02 1

2 2 237 Raul Magdaleno 00:11:47.73 2

3 8 239 Shayne Navarro 00:12:35.34 8

4 29 233 Jacob Barnes 00:14:14.68 26

5 35 234 Evan Ellorin 00:14:45.45 29

6 38 238 Drew Mendonca 00:15:43.01 (32)

7 43 240 Isaac Ortiz 00:16:29.11 (37)

3 Washington Union 00:13:17 5 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 261 Ryeland Valenzuela 00:12:19.96 6

2 10 262 Danny Vargas 00:12:49.77 10

3 12 260 Jeremiah Nino 00:12:53.47 12

4 14 263 Luis Ventura Lopez 00:13:05.53 14

5 36 259 Lixandro Garcia 00:15:18.86 30

4 Selma 00:13:45 9 97

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 244 Jose Medina 00:12:25.20 7

2 23 249 Brandon Zarr 00:14:00.86 21

3 24 248 Daniel Vasquez 00:14:04.56 22

4 25 245 Corbin Petty 00:14:08.84 23

5 26 241 Isaiah Anes 00:14:09.27 24

6 31 246 Felix Ramirez 00:14:17.10 (27)

7 41 247 Abraham Santos Jimenez 00:16:01.67 (35)

5 Dinuba 00:15:09 6 122

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 220 Dominic Villanueva 00:11:51.12 3

2 9 216 Matthew Lopez 00:12:42.29 9

3 39 215 Jesus Diaz 00:15:58.40 33

4 44 219 Anthony Ruiz 00:17:38.88 38

5 45 214 Jesus Alvarez 00:17:38.97 39

6 46 218 Jesus Romero 00:18:15.29 (40)

6 Golden West 00:15:39 5 140

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 226 Isaac Mendez 00:13:59.49 19

2 22 227 Jaiden Quiroz Alvarez 00:13:59.95 20

3 27 222 Alex Briseno 00:14:13.31 25

4 40 224 Carter Guzman 00:15:59.85 34

5 50 225 Logan May 00:20:05.15 42
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GOLDEN BEAR 2 MILE FS BOYS

7 Woodlake 00:15:54 5 154

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 266 Lorenzo Cruz 00:13:45.77 18

2 33 270 Jesse Saesee-Olivares 00:14:28.95 28

3 37 271 Ivan Zarco 00:15:26.84 31

4 42 269 Henry Mathiesen 00:16:11.71 36

5 49 267 Sylas Firmin 00:19:38.21 41
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GOLDEN BEAR 2 MILE FS BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 232 Max Arreola FR 00:11:13.02 Redwood (Visalia)

2 2 237 Raul Magdaleno FR 00:11:47.73 Redwood (Visalia)

3 3 220 Dominic Villanueva FR 00:11:51.12 Dinuba

4 4 254 Cori Rosales SO 00:11:56.14 Tulare Western

5 5 258 Jeremiah Velazquez SO 00:12:02.30 Tulare Western

6 6 261 Ryeland Valenzuela SO 00:12:19.96 Washington Union

7 7 244 Jose Medina FR 00:12:25.20 Selma

8 8 239 Shayne Navarro FR 00:12:35.34 Redwood (Visalia)

9 9 216 Matthew Lopez FR 00:12:42.29 Dinuba

10 10 262 Danny Vargas SO 00:12:49.77 Washington Union

11 11 253 Elijah Padroz SO 00:12:53.07 Tulare Western

12 12 260 Jeremiah Nino FR 00:12:53.47 Washington Union

13 13 251 Eric Esparza FR 00:13:01.77 Tulare Western

14 14 263 Luis Ventura Lopez SO 00:13:05.53 Washington Union

15 15 255 Lorenzo Ruiz SO 00:13:23.06 Tulare Western

16 (16) 252 Nicolai Garcia FR 00:13:32.67 Tulare Western

17 (17) 250 Agustin Cruz FR 00:13:33.41 Tulare Western

18 0 230 Austin Newman FR 00:13:36.46 Hoover

19 18 266 Lorenzo Cruz FR 00:13:45.77 Woodlake

20 0 257 Yordi Segoviano FR 00:13:53.52 Tulare Western

21 19 226 Isaac Mendez FR 00:13:59.49 Golden West

22 20 227 Jaiden Quiroz Alvarez SO 00:13:59.95 Golden West

23 21 249 Brandon Zarr SO 00:14:00.86 Selma

24 22 248 Daniel Vasquez FR 00:14:04.56 Selma

25 23 245 Corbin Petty SO 00:14:08.84 Selma

26 24 241 Isaiah Anes FR 00:14:09.27 Selma

27 25 222 Alex Briseno SO 00:14:13.31 Golden West

28 0 212 Dylan Flores FR 00:14:14.22 Delano

29 26 233 Jacob Barnes FR 00:14:14.68 Redwood (Visalia)

30 0 229 Henry Gonzales SO 00:14:15.14 Hoover

31 (27) 246 Felix Ramirez SO 00:14:17.10 Selma

32 0 231 Christopher Rosales FR 00:14:20.24 Hoover

33 28 270 Jesse Saesee-Olivares FR 00:14:28.95 Woodlake

34 0 256 Christopher Sanchez SO 00:14:29.60 Tulare Western

35 29 234 Evan Ellorin SO 00:14:45.45 Redwood (Visalia)

36 30 259 Lixandro Garcia SO 00:15:18.86 Washington Union

37 31 271 Ivan Zarco FR 00:15:26.84 Woodlake

38 (32) 238 Drew Mendonca SO 00:15:43.01 Redwood (Visalia)

39 33 215 Jesus Diaz FR 00:15:58.40 Dinuba

40 34 224 Carter Guzman FR 00:15:59.85 Golden West

41 (35) 247 Abraham Santos Jimenez SO 00:16:01.67 Selma

42 36 269 Henry Mathiesen SO 00:16:11.71 Woodlake

43 (37) 240 Isaac Ortiz FR 00:16:29.11 Redwood (Visalia)

44 38 219 Anthony Ruiz FR 00:17:38.88 Dinuba

45 39 214 Jesus Alvarez FR 00:17:38.97 Dinuba

46 (40) 218 Jesus Romero FR 00:18:15.29 Dinuba

47 0 131 Race Gailey FR 00:19:07.76 Redwood (Visalia)

48 0 242 Alexander Guido FR 00:19:33.75 Selma

49 41 267 Sylas Firmin SO 00:19:38.21 Woodlake

50 42 225 Logan May FR 00:20:05.15 Golden West

51 0 243 Edgar Luna SO 00:20:22.54 Selma
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